
Philly Fruit Market
Ai«M 10, tM»

CLOUDY 63-79.
GRAPEFRUIT ABOUT STEADY CA

cin Red 23t 14.0015.00 27. 16.50 few
17.00 32i 17.00-17.80 %t 16.00- 16.50

40-4S* 16.00fair qfal23.11.0011.50few
12.00 27i 11.00-12.00 few IXSO 32«
11.00- mo« IXOO few 13.50 36i
11.00- few 12.50 40-4Si
11.00- mo. 11.00 few IXSO'While
feir qual 32-40. IXSO.

LEMONS ABOUT STEADY CA ctn
95-115 i 3XOO 140 i 25.00 1651*21.00fair
quel 95t 22.00 llSi 21.00 14Q«
19.00-20.00 163. 16.50 200. 15.00 old
qaaL9S-113. 11.50 140. 11JO- 13.00few
ligr 165. 13.00 few hgr CHILE 16-kilo-
(ram ctn wrpd 110-120. 19.00 140. 18.50
160. 16.50 ISO. 15.00.

LIMES SUPPLIES LIGHT FL lOlb
ctn Per.ian Seedle.. 48. 3-3.50 '54.
3.004.00 mo. 3.50 few 5.00 63. 3-3.50.

ORANGES ABOUT STEADY CA ctn
Valencia 56. 25.00 72. 18.50-25.00 88.
15.0020.00 113. 13.50 138. 8.0010.50

fair qual 56. 14.50 72. 14.5015.50 88.
14.0015.00 113. 11.00 138. 9.50 fair
cond 6.00 JL 4/5 buctn Pape Summer 64.
fair cond 10.001X00 80100. fair cond
10.001X00 ord cond 6.007.00.

APPLES ABOUT STEADY CON-
TROLLED .ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctn tray pack WA Red Delicious WAEnF-
cy 64i 15.00-16.00 SB-100s 15.00-16.00
one label 72-113 i 17.00 USExFcy
113-125 s 13.50 Oolden Delicious

fwr vvrp
ft VfeI#jy

fe#2OOO’CANADA B.CR*d°Balidoo»
USExFcy 100. 15.00 ctn cell pack WA
Golden DeliciotW WAExFcy 96.one label
30.00 Ctn IX3 lb film bag. 2-1/4“ min
WA Red Deli- ciou. WAExFcy 12.00
NEW CROP ctn tray pack ARGENTINA
Granny Smjtk 88. 18.00 AUSTRALIA
Granny Smith 100( 16-00 NEW ZEA-
LAND Granny Smith 100. 21.00.

APPLE-PEARS CA ctn 2-lyrno variety
marked 4042. 18.00 6064. 13.50 NEW
ZEALAND 1-lyr flat Hoeui 23. 14.00

APRICOTS NO SUPPLIES.AVOCADOS ABOUT STEADY CA
2-lyr ctn Has. 48. few 30.00 fait qual
23.0024.00 FL Wyr ctn variou. Green.-
kin varieUe. 1012. 5.00.

BANANAS Import, ctn approximately
401 b 11,50 fair qual9.5011.00 fdm wrpd
11.50 bttitutionalpact Petite 130.il.00.

BLACKBERRIES NJ flau 12-1pt tray,
fair cond 5.00

BLUEBERRIES ABOUT STEADY
flau IXI pt tray, film overwipd tray. NJ
med-lge 11.001X00 mot IXOO one lot
14.00 med 10.0011.00mo. 11.00MI Ige
13.00.

CHERRIES SUPPLIES INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-
IC uck. 40. few 14.00.

FIGS NO SALES REPORTED.
GRAPES-TABLE ABOUT STEADY

CA 23-lb lug Thompson Seedless
12.00- mos, 13.00-13.50 preferred
labels 16.00-17.00 mos 16.00 sml
9.00- Flame Seedless 13.00-15.00
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few but 16.00 cad-fair cond 6.00-10.00
ExdiK'enl labellftOS. W- ' *'

KIWIPRIHT ABOUT STEADY NEW
.ZEALAND cn 10»oouat25.00 117couitt
25.00 138 count 23.00.

MANGOS ABOUT STEADY MEX-
ICO ctn Kent 8-12* 6.00.

NECTARINES ABOUT STEADY CA
25-lbctnRoyal Ota*56six 16.00 64six
15.00- mo« 13.00few 16.5072 size
14.00- 80 size 13.00 2-lyr ctn tray

peck July Red 64s 13.00.
PAPAYAS HAWAII ctn vie eir 11-12*

12.0 a
PEACHES SLIGHTLY HIGHER 3/4

bucitA cm US Extra #1 unleu otherwise
stated NJ Hsrken 2-3/4" ft up one Übel
22.00 2-1/2“ ft op one label 20.00 2-1/4“
ft up one label 18.00 no grade marked
2-1/4" ft up fair qual 8.00-10.00 Loring
2-3/4“ ft up one label 22.00 no grade
marked 2-1/2“ ft up fair qaul 14.00-15.00
Red Haven no grade marked 2-1/2“ft up
fair qual 14.00-15.00 2Jyr ctn Loring no
grade marked36s few 17.00CA 2-lyrcm
tny pack O’Henty 48-56* 12.50 Sparkle
48-50* 14.50.

PEARS ABOUT STEADY CA Bartlett
US#l 36-lb cm 90 size 24.00 100 size
21.00 110 size 16.00- 18.50 120 size
15.00-17.50 135 size 14.00-15.50 4/5
buctn wrpd 90* 30.00 100 s 28.00 110s
26.00 120 s 23.00 135 s 20.00 Bo«c US#l
4/5 buctn wrpd90- 100 s 30.00120 s 25.00.

PINEAPPLES DOMINICAN
REPUBLIC 2-lyr cm lOi 11.50.

PLUMS ABOUT STEADY CA 28-lb
cm A tag Friar 2x3 tire 11.00 2x3x3 ttze

ijneunr
16.00- 3x3 site . 15.00-18X10 mo*
16.00- 2x3x4 size 15.0Q-16.00 3x4

size 13.00-14.00 Sfanka 2x3x4 sis* 16.00
3x4 six 15.00 3*4x4 six 14.00Catalina
3x3 six 16.00 Royal'Diamond 3x3 six
18.00 Kelsey 3x4x4 six 18.S0.

POMEGRANATES SUPPLIES LIGHT
CA 2-lyr big Granada 6044 s 16.00.

PRUNES SUPPLIES LIGHT WA 30-lb
cm Early Italian type WA«I 1-1/4“min
12.00-13.0 a

RASPBERRIES SUPPLIES LIGHT
flats 12-1/2pt film overwipd trays Red CA
18.00-21.00 OR via air 21.00.

STRAWBERRIES SLIGHTLY LOW-
ER CA flats 12-1 pi trays med-lge
7.000- mos 8.00-9.00 fair cond
4.00-

CANTALOUPS LOWER CA 1/2 cm
12s 9.00-1050 few 8.50 15s 9.00-1000

mos 9-9.50 few 10.50 few 8.50 ord-fair
cond 2.00-7.00 18s 830-1000 occ 1030
few 8.0023 s 7.50-8.00 TXI/2cm 18sfair
cond 7.00-8.00 Ni 1-lyr cm 9s fair cond
1.50 MD Ige cm 6-8 s fair qual 2.00-3.00.

HONBYDEWS ABOUT STEADY CA
2/3 cm 4s one label 7.00 5s 6.00-7.
00 mo* 6-6.5 Q 6s 6-6.50 AZ 2/3 cm 6s
6.00 TX 2/3 cm 4s fair cond 4.00.

MISCMELONS TOOFEW SALES TO
QUOTE.

WATERMELONS SLIGHTLY LOW-
ER Average weight per melon NC Crim-
«on Sweet 21-lb 1.50 DE Crimion Sweet
22- 1/2 lb2-2.50 20-lb 2.00 MD Crimion
Sweet 20-lb 1.50-1.75Cartonper lb MEX-

100Jubilee 3# 17 oenu-fcw hfrl-lyr cm
per ctn NJ Sugar Raby 6-1* 4.00-5.00.

Laurel Del. Fruit & Veg.
August 9,1989

BEANS-LIMA (4) BUSHEL 13.00
CORN (224) DOZEN PER DOZEN
WHITE i- 1.30 CUCUMBERS (2)
CARTONS 3.00 PEPPERS (101)
BUSHEL GREEN 3.00-10.00RED 6.00
7.00 SQUASH (2) BASKETS YELLOW
STRAIGTNECK 5.00TOMATOES (509)
CARTONS 25-LB PINK 5.00- 8.00RED
3.50- 7.50

BLACKBERRIES 22 QUARTS PER
QUART 1.05

CANTALOUPES (14,955) PER
MELON GOLD STAR .40 STAR
HEADLINER .60SUPERSTAR .25-1.00
HONEYDEWS (347) EACH .55- .75
MISC MELONS CRENSHAWS (86) .30
.75 WATERMELONS (62,992) PER
MELON CRIMSON SWEET 12-14 LB
.30- .75 15-19LB .50-1.0020-24 LB .75-
1.80 25-29LB 1.05- 2.40 30-34 LB 1.65-
1.80 JUBILEE 20-24 LB .70- .75 25-29

LB .85- 1.05 ALL SWEET 15-19LB .75-
.80 20-24 LB .75- 1.30 25-29 LB 1.15
30-34 LB 1.30PARADISE 18-19LB .70
25-29 LB 1.00 MIRAGE 20-24 LB .95
GOB JEM 30-34 LB 1.20 35-39 LB 1.50
40-44 LB 1.50TOM WATSON 35-39 LB
3.20 40-44 LB 2.25 50-54 LB 3.25 YEL-
LOW MEAT 25-29 LB 2.90- 3.60 PER
CWTCRIMSON SWEET 20-24 LB 3.50
4.25 25-29 LB 5.00 JUBILEE 25-29 LB

'4.30- 4.55 30-34 LB S.2O'ALL SWEET
25-29 LB 7.50 LONG GRAY 18-19 LB
3.00- 3.50 20-24 LB 3.00 4.00 25-29 LB
4.35 CRIMSON TIDE 2024 LB 3.90
SUGAR BABY (829) EACH .70 .75

MARKET YOUR
FORMULA FED

CALVES
WITH AREA PACKER

Our valued growers
weigh their own calves.

Domcnic Venuto, Inc.
622 Federal Street

Philadelphia, PA 19147
215-339-9921

or 215-467-9614
or 215-389-VEAL

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales
Location: Ephrata RD 4.
mile N. on North State St.,
Ephrata.

to*s cows %
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Lots of good Northern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb.
11:00A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300each week.

1:00 P.M.-Dairy Sale.
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call; Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must have
cash or certified check or current letter of
credit from bank.
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